
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap
- 1350m

08 July 2023 - 11:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.31
(0:10.96)

1:09.35
(0:10.81)

0:58.54
(0:11.51)

0:47.03
(0:12.57)

0:34.46
(0:11.74)

0:22.72
(0:10.99)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 POWER OF THE BRAVE 5 68.4 0:10.81 1:20.31 [1] 1:09.35 [1] 0:58.54 [1] 0:46.89 [2] 0:34.46 [2] 0:22.72 [1] 0:34.46

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.81) (0:11.65) (0:12.43) (0:11.74) (0:10.99)

2 1 TRANSATLANTIC 3 68.4 0:10.86 1:20.34 [2] 1:09.27 [4] 0:58.36 [4] 0:46.77 [4] 0:34.28 [3] 0:22.60 [3] 0:34.28 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.07) (0:10.91) (0:11.59) (0:12.49) (0:11.68) (0:10.86)

3 4 MASTERPLAN 2 68.5 0:10.74 1:20.87 [3] 1:09.84 [3] 0:59.10 [2] 0:47.59 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.18 [2] 0:35.02 -1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.74) (0:11.51) (0:12.57) (0:11.84) (0:11.06)

4 6 SHOWDRA 4 68.3 0:10.92 1:20.94 [4] 1:09.64 [6] 0:58.72 [6] 0:47.04 [6] 0:34.56 [6] 0:23.12 [4] 0:34.56 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:10.92) (0:11.68) (0:12.48) (0:11.44) (0:11.37)

5 7 JACK'S BOOM 6 68.3 0:10.91 1:22.02 [5] 1:11.06 [2] 1:00.15 [3] 0:48.52 [3] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.18 [5] 0:35.94 +7

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.91) (0:11.63) (0:12.58) (0:11.76) (0:11.55)

6 5 RIDE FOR LUCK 7 67.7 0:10.98 1:22.23 [6] 1:11.06 [5] 1:00.08 [5] 0:48.38 [5] 0:35.93 [5] 0:24.20 [6] 0:35.93 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.98) (0:11.70) (0:12.45) (0:11.73) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Tiger Town (#3), Give Him Wings (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap
- 1350m

08 July 2023 - 11:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 POWER OF THE BRAVE 5 68.4 0:10.81 0:11.73 [1] 1:20.31 0:34.46

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

2 1 TRANSATLANTIC 3 68.4 0:10.86 0:11.74 [2] 0.13L 0:34.28 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.74)

3 4 MASTERPLAN 2 68.5 0:10.74 0:12.12 [3] 3.24L 0:35.02 -1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

4 6 SHOWDRA 4 68.3 0:10.92 0:11.75 [4] 3.71L 0:34.56 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.75)

5 7 JACK'S BOOM 6 68.3 0:10.91 0:12.63 [5] 10.02L 0:35.94 +7

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

6 5 RIDE FOR LUCK 7 67.7 0:10.98 0:12.68 [6] 11.29L 0:35.93 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

Scratched: Tiger Town (#3), Give Him Wings (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1600m

08 July 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.03
(0:13.85)

1:23.18
(0:11.65)

1:11.53
(0:12.25)

0:59.28
(0:12.46)

0:46.82
(0:11.96)

0:34.86
(0:11.52)

0:23.34
(0:11.35)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 HECTOR DE MARIS 2 65.8 0:11.31 1:37.03 [1] 1:22.86 [4] 1:11.20 [3] 0:58.86 [3] 0:46.40 [3] 0:34.45 [4] 0:23.11 [4] 0:34.45

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.66) (0:12.34) (0:12.46) (0:11.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.31)

2 2 EAGLEMONT 11 68.2 0:10.92 1:37.08 [2] 1:22.37 [8] 1:10.64 [8] 0:58.33 [8] 0:45.90 [8] 0:33.94 [8] 0:22.76 [7] 0:33.94 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.73) (0:12.31) (0:12.43) (0:11.96) (0:11.18) (0:10.92)

3 7 AQUA ALTA 7 64.8 0:11.32 1:37.11 [3] 1:23.25 [2] 1:11.57 [2] 0:59.26 [2] 0:46.86 [2] 0:34.94 [1] 0:23.39 [2] 0:34.94 +10

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.68) (0:12.31) (0:12.40) (0:11.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.32)

4 8 ELLA TE AMA 4 66.4 0:11.08 1:37.14 [4] 1:22.93 [5] 1:11.11 [5] 0:58.79 [5] 0:46.34 [5] 0:34.37 [5] 0:23.04 [5] 0:34.37 +7

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.82) (0:12.32) (0:12.45) (0:11.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.08)

5 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 6 65.3 0:11.26 1:37.24 [5] 1:23.22 [3] 1:11.37 [4] 0:59.03 [4] 0:46.59 [4] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.36 [3] 0:34.67 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.85) (0:12.34) (0:12.44) (0:11.92) (0:11.31) (0:11.26)

6 9 KINETIC 3 65.4 0:11.22 1:37.46 [6] 1:22.90 [7] 1:11.37 [6] 0:59.09 [6] 0:46.57 [6] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.27 [6] 0:34.59 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.53) (0:12.28) (0:12.52) (0:11.98) (0:11.32) (0:11.22)

7 1 AKIHIRO 5 67.4 0:11.10 1:37.63 [7] 1:23.15 [6] 1:11.28 [7] 0:58.89 [7] 0:46.50 [7] 0:34.52 [7] 0:23.26 [8] 0:34.52 +13

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.87) (0:12.39) (0:12.39) (0:11.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.10)

8 4 STEP ON FIRE 1 64.5 0:11.42 1:38.85 [8] 1:25.00 [1] 1:13.35 [1] 1:01.10 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:36.58 [2] 0:25.16 [1] 0:36.58 +1

Matthew McGillivray Overall 600m (0:13.85) (0:11.65) (0:12.25) (0:12.46) (0:12.06) (0:11.42) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Seefeld (#6), Space Tracker (#3), Calcareous (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1600m

08 July 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 HECTOR DE MARIS 2 65.8 0:11.31 0:11.80 [4] 1:37.03 0:34.45

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.80)

2 2 EAGLEMONT 11 68.2 0:10.92 0:11.84 [5] 0.29L 0:33.94 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.84)

3 7 AQUA ALTA 7 64.8 0:11.32 0:12.07 [1] 0.5L 0:34.94 +10

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.07)

4 8 ELLA TE AMA 4 66.4 0:11.08 0:11.96 [3] 0.63L 0:34.37 +7

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.96)

5 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 6 65.3 0:11.26 0:12.10 [2] 1.25L 0:34.67 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.10)

6 9 KINETIC 3 65.4 0:11.22 0:12.05 [7] 2.52L 0:34.59 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.05)

7 1 AKIHIRO 5 67.4 0:11.10 0:12.16 [8] 3.56L 0:34.52 +13

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:12.16)

8 4 STEP ON FIRE 1 64.5 0:11.42 0:13.47 [6] 10.71L 0:36.58 +1

Matthew McGillivray Overall 600m (0:13.47)

Scratched: Seefeld (#6), Space Tracker (#3), Calcareous (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2000m

08 July 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.27
(0:14.30)

1:48.97
(0:11.96)

1:37.01
(0:12.01)

1:25.00
(0:11.71)

1:13.29
(0:12.35)

1:00.94
(0:12.81)

0:48.13
(0:12.28)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ATLANTIC EAGLE 8 63.1 0:11.58 2:03.27 [1] 1:48.59 [4] 1:36.81 [3] 1:24.56 [4] 1:12.70 [4] 1:00.32 [5] 0:47.46 [5] 0:35.39

Luke Tarrant 1800m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.78) (0:12.25) (0:11.86) (0:12.38) (0:12.86) (0:12.07)

2 9 CARBONETTI 1 64.1 0:11.71 2:03.41 [2] 1:48.93 [2] 1:36.97 [2] 1:25.04 [2] 1:13.02 [3] 1:00.66 [3] 0:47.89 [3] 0:35.86 -1

Larry Cassidy 800m 600m (0:14.48) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:12.02) (0:12.36) (0:12.77) (0:12.03)

3 8 COLLEAGUES 6 63.0 0:11.71 2:03.72 [3] 1:48.85 [5] 1:37.05 [5] 1:24.81 [5] 1:12.96 [5] 1:00.87 [4] 0:48.15 [4] 0:36.11 -9

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:14.87) (0:11.80) (0:12.24) (0:11.85) (0:12.09) (0:12.72) (0:12.04)

4 5 FLENSBURG 7 63.2 0:11.69 2:03.95 [4] 1:48.99 [6] 1:37.00 [6] 1:24.67 [6] 1:12.89 [6] 1:00.62 [7] 0:47.74 [7] 0:35.74 -4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.96) (0:11.99) (0:12.33) (0:11.78) (0:12.27) (0:12.88) (0:12.00)

5 10 NO MORE RED 3 64.3 0:11.71 2:04.60 [5] 1:50.30 [1] 1:38.34 [1] 1:26.33 [1] 1:14.62 [1] 1:02.27 [1] 0:49.46 [1] 0:37.18 -9

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:14.30) (0:11.96) (0:12.01) (0:11.71) (0:12.35) (0:12.81) (0:12.28)

6 7 GOT THE LOT 5 62.2 0:11.83 2:04.90 [6] 1:49.65 [8] 1:37.82 [8] 1:25.61 [7] 1:13.78 [7] 1:01.71 [6] 0:48.95 [6] 0:36.81 -4

Samantha Collett 800m 1800m (0:15.25) (0:11.83) (0:12.21) (0:11.83) (0:12.07) (0:12.76) (0:12.14)

7 2 OUR REBEL 4 63.5 0:11.72 2:05.96 [7] 1:51.37 [3] 1:39.35 [4] 1:27.46 [3] 1:15.74 [2] 1:03.37 [2] 0:50.62 [2] 0:38.37 -2

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:14.59) (0:12.02) (0:11.89) (0:11.72) (0:12.37) (0:12.75) (0:12.25)

8 12 WINSTON BLUE 12 63.1 0:11.74 2:06.46 [8] 1:51.42 [7] 1:39.43 [7] 1:26.88 [8] 1:15.14 [8] 1:02.89 [8] 0:50.12 [8] 0:37.94 -1

Minonette Kennedy 1400m 1400m (0:15.04) (0:11.99) (0:12.55) (0:11.74) (0:12.25) (0:12.77) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Kaiberry (#4), Kiptanui (#6), Quotant (#11), Readily Availabull (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2000m

08 July 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.85
(0:11.84)

0:24.01
(0:11.71)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ATLANTIC EAGLE 8 63.1 0:11.58 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.61 [4] 0:12.03 [3] 2:03.27 0:35.39

Luke Tarrant 1800m 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.58) (0:12.03)

2 9 CARBONETTI 1 64.1 0:11.71 0:35.86 [2] 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.44 [1] 0.85L 0:35.86 -1

Larry Cassidy 800m 600m (0:11.71) (0:11.71) (0:12.44)

3 8 COLLEAGUES 6 63.0 0:11.71 0:36.11 [4] 0:24.33 [2] 0:12.62 [2] 2.66L 0:36.11 -9

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.71) (0:12.62)

4 5 FLENSBURG 7 63.2 0:11.69 0:35.74 [7] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.30 [4] 4.04L 0:35.74 -4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:11.69) (0:11.75) (0:12.30)

5 10 NO MORE RED 3 64.3 0:11.71 0:37.18 [1] 0:24.96 [3] 0:12.83 [5] 7.84L 0:37.18 -9

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.22) (0:12.13) (0:12.83)

6 7 GOT THE LOT 5 62.2 0:11.83 0:36.81 [6] 0:24.88 [7] 0:12.70 [6] 9.58L 0:36.81 -4

Samantha Collett 800m 1800m (0:11.93) (0:12.18) (0:12.70)

7 2 OUR REBEL 4 63.5 0:11.72 0:38.37 [3] 0:25.99 [6] 0:13.68 [7] 15.85L 0:38.37 -2

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:12.38) (0:12.31) (0:13.68)

8 12 WINSTON BLUE 12 63.1 0:11.74 0:37.94 [8] 0:25.75 [8] 0:13.44 [8] 18.77L 0:37.94 -1

Minonette Kennedy 1400m 1400m (0:12.19) (0:12.31) (0:13.44)

Scratched: Kaiberry (#4), Kiptanui (#6), Quotant (#11), Readily Availabull (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX DRY Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

08 July 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.95
(0:13.04)

0:56.91
(0:10.44)

0:46.47
(0:11.27)

0:35.20
(0:11.82)

0:23.38
(0:11.34)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 SKIDAMARINK 4 70.6 0:10.42 1:09.95 [1] 0:56.80 [4] 0:46.38 [3] 0:35.03 [3] 0:23.36 [2] 0:12.04 [1] 1:09.95 0:35.03

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.42) (0:11.35) (0:11.67) (0:11.32) (0:12.04)

2 8 INASEC 1 70.6 0:10.55 1:09.96 [2] 0:56.65 [6] 0:46.10 [5] 0:34.78 [6] 0:23.08 [6] 0:11.77 [5] 0.08L 0:34.78 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.55) (0:11.32) (0:11.70) (0:11.31) (0:11.77)

3 6 AMITY GAL 11 69.8 0:10.37 1:10.30 [3] 0:57.16 [2] 0:46.79 [2] 0:35.55 [1] 0:23.73 [1] 0:12.34 [2] 2.05L 0:35.55 -2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.14) (0:10.37) (0:11.24) (0:11.82) (0:11.39) (0:12.34)

4 3 CANADIAN DANCER 9 69.2 0:10.62 1:10.54 [4] 0:57.24 [5] 0:46.62 [6] 0:35.43 [5] 0:23.89 [3] 0:12.46 [3] 3.49L 0:35.43 +5

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.62) (0:11.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.43) (0:12.46)

5 10 TYPHOON TAAVI 5 69.8 0:10.60 1:10.68 [5] 0:57.53 [3] 0:46.93 [4] 0:35.72 [4] 0:24.02 [4] 0:12.59 [4] 4.31L 0:35.72 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.60) (0:11.21) (0:11.70) (0:11.43) (0:12.59)

6 13 MYSTIC AROMA 8 69.5 0:10.35 1:10.72 [6] 0:56.83 [9] 0:46.48 [8] 0:35.44 [7] 0:23.81 [7] 0:12.37 [7] 4.56L 0:35.44 +10

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.35) (0:11.04) (0:11.63) (0:11.44) (0:12.37)

7 2 STAR SPIRIT 6 69.5 0:10.61 1:10.73 [7] 0:57.07 [7] 0:46.46 [9] 0:35.31 [9] 0:23.74 [9] 0:12.28 [9] 4.57L 0:35.31 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.61) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:11.46) (0:12.28)

8 4 ZOUKINA 3 69.8 0:10.50 1:10.77 [8] 0:57.03 [8] 0:46.53 [7] 0:35.41 [8] 0:23.80 [8] 0:12.48 [6] 4.82L 0:35.41 -2

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.50) (0:11.12) (0:11.61) (0:11.32) (0:12.48)

9 11 BEDFORD SQUARE 10 68.8 0:10.33 1:10.78 [9] 0:56.68 [10] 0:46.35 [10] 0:35.27 [10] 0:23.54 [10] 0:12.14 [10] 4.87L 0:35.27 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.33) (0:11.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.40) (0:12.14)

10 1 SELF INDULGENT 13 68.0 0:10.44 1:10.91 [10] 0:57.87 [1] 0:47.43 [1] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.24 [5] 0:12.49 [8] 5.65L 0:36.09 +3

Cejay Graham 800m 1000m (0:13.04) (0:10.44) (0:11.34) (0:11.85) (0:11.75) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Miss Barty (#5), Jubai Pride (#12), Xtra Gear (#9), Coco Rox (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1350m

08 July 2023 - 14:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.29
(0:10.79)

1:08.50
(0:10.59)

0:57.91
(0:11.17)

0:46.74
(0:11.53)

0:35.21
(0:11.56)

0:23.65
(0:11.49)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COUNT DA BEANS 10 69.4 0:10.61 1:19.29 [1] 1:08.03 [6] 0:57.42 [6] 0:46.37 [5] 0:34.77 [5] 0:23.32 [4] 0:34.77

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.61) (0:11.05) (0:11.60) (0:11.45) (0:11.25)

2 3 POCKET FULL 7 69.1 0:10.59 1:19.31 [2] 1:08.52 [1] 0:57.93 [1] 0:46.75 [2] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.54 [2] 0:35.23 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:10.79) (0:10.59) (0:11.18) (0:11.52) (0:11.69) (0:11.36)

3 5 COCOBREW EXPRESS 5 69.6 0:10.54 1:19.33 [3] 1:08.48 [2] 0:57.94 [2] 0:46.78 [1] 0:35.25 [2] 0:23.69 [1] 0:35.25 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:10.85) (0:10.54) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:11.56) (0:11.49)

4 1 SAILOR'S SECRET 8 70.0 0:10.56 1:19.96 [4] 1:08.62 [7] 0:58.06 [7] 0:46.89 [7] 0:35.43 [6] 0:23.89 [5] 0:35.43 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:10.56) (0:11.17) (0:11.46) (0:11.54) (0:11.52)

5 11 MENARI MAGIC 2 68.3 0:10.65 1:19.96 [5] 1:08.94 [5] 0:58.29 [4] 0:47.16 [4] 0:35.53 [3] 0:24.08 [3] 0:35.53 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.65) (0:11.13) (0:11.63) (0:11.45) (0:11.53)

6 8 SPOOKY SPIRIT 4 67.5 0:10.84 1:20.38 [6] 1:09.46 [4] 0:58.62 [5] 0:47.40 [6] 0:35.69 [7] 0:24.16 [6] 0:35.69 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:10.92) (0:10.84) (0:11.22) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:11.48)

7 9 PORKY 3 68.7 0:10.67 1:20.50 [7] 1:09.63 [3] 0:58.96 [3] 0:47.82 [3] 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.28 [7] 0:35.99 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.87) (0:10.67) (0:11.14) (0:11.83) (0:11.71) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Sizzling Gal (#10), Cavaup (#4), Kalumburu (#7), Four Mile Lane (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1350m

08 July 2023 - 14:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COUNT DA BEANS 10 69.4 0:10.61 0:12.07 [3] 1:19.29 0:34.77

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

2 3 POCKET FULL 7 69.1 0:10.59 0:12.18 [1] 0.16L 0:35.23 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

3 5 COCOBREW EXPRESS 5 69.6 0:10.54 0:12.20 [2] 0.24L 0:35.25 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

4 1 SAILOR'S SECRET 8 70.0 0:10.56 0:12.37 [5] 3.94L 0:35.43 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

5 11 MENARI MAGIC 2 68.3 0:10.65 0:12.55 [4] 3.95L 0:35.53 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

6 8 SPOOKY SPIRIT 4 67.5 0:10.84 0:12.68 [6] 6.45L 0:35.69 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

7 9 PORKY 3 68.7 0:10.67 0:12.75 [7] 7.13L 0:35.99 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

Scratched: Sizzling Gal (#10), Cavaup (#4), Kalumburu (#7), Four Mile Lane (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKE IT! Class 6 Plate - 1350m

08 July 2023 - 14:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.18
(0:10.64)

1:08.54
(0:10.91)

0:57.63
(0:11.01)

0:46.62
(0:11.60)

0:35.02
(0:11.37)

0:23.65
(0:11.34)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BLAZE A TRAIL 12 67.1 0:10.91 1:19.18 [1] 1:07.65 [8] 0:56.65 [7] 0:45.74 [6] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.19 [6] 0:34.49

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:11.53) (0:11.00) (0:10.91) (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:11.20)

2 4 SIR WARWICK 2 66.0 0:10.72 1:19.21 [2] 1:08.49 [2] 0:57.40 [2] 0:46.32 [2] 0:35.00 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:35.00 -8

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:10.72) (0:11.09) (0:11.08) (0:11.32) (0:11.40) (0:11.26)

3 12 WOLF MOON 8 66.8 0:11.00 1:19.39 [3] 1:08.14 [4] 0:56.89 [6] 0:45.89 [7] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.31 [7] 0:34.55 -8

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:11.25) (0:11.25) (0:11.00) (0:11.34) (0:11.24) (0:11.31)

4 6 ARENTEE 7 67.6 0:11.03 1:19.40 [4] 1:08.34 [3] 0:57.09 [4] 0:46.06 [5] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.56 [5] 0:34.82 -8

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:11.06) (0:11.25) (0:11.03) (0:11.24) (0:11.26) (0:11.31)

5 1 AZZAREACH 5 67.4 0:10.64 1:19.40 [5] 1:08.76 [1] 0:57.85 [1] 0:46.84 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:35.24 -10

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:10.64) (0:10.91) (0:11.01) (0:11.60) (0:11.37) (0:11.45)

6 14 ASHGROVE 6 67.3 0:10.93 1:19.47 [6] 1:08.18 [5] 0:57.08 [5] 0:46.15 [4] 0:34.90 [4] 0:23.64 [3] 0:34.90 -11

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:11.29) (0:11.10) (0:10.93) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.37)

7 3 MATOWATAKPE 3 67.2 0:10.96 1:19.78 [7] 1:08.29 [7] 0:57.15 [8] 0:46.19 [8] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.66 [8] 0:34.97 -10

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:11.49) (0:11.14) (0:10.96) (0:11.22) (0:11.31) (0:11.36)

8 5 THE TYLER 10 67.2 0:10.99 1:19.97 [8] 1:08.32 [9] 0:57.08 [9] 0:46.09 [9] 0:34.91 [9] 0:23.65 [9] 0:34.91 -8

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:11.65) (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:11.26) (0:11.38)

9 9 SCOTTISH PRINCE 9 68.0 0:10.81 1:20.43 [9] 1:09.06 [6] 0:58.25 [3] 0:47.43 [3] 0:36.05 [3] 0:24.59 [4] 0:36.05 -4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.81) (0:10.82) (0:11.38) (0:11.46) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Mob Buster (#8), Magic In Me (#2), Menazzi (#15), Sailor's Secret (#10), Self Indulgent (#13), Palladas (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKE IT! Class 6 Plate - 1350m

08 July 2023 - 14:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BLAZE A TRAIL 12 67.1 0:10.91 0:11.99 [4] 1:19.18 0:34.49

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:11.99)

2 4 SIR WARWICK 2 66.0 0:10.72 0:12.34 [1] 0.17L 0:35.00 -8

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:12.34)

3 12 WOLF MOON 8 66.8 0:11.00 0:12.00 [6] 1.21L 0:34.55 -8

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:12.00)

4 6 ARENTEE 7 67.6 0:11.03 0:12.25 [3] 1.25L 0:34.82 -8

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:12.25)

5 1 AZZAREACH 5 67.4 0:10.64 0:12.42 [2] 1.28L 0:35.24 -10

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:12.42)

6 14 ASHGROVE 6 67.3 0:10.93 0:12.27 [5] 1.7L 0:34.90 -11

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.27)

7 3 MATOWATAKPE 3 67.2 0:10.96 0:12.30 [8] 3.5L 0:34.97 -10

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:12.30)

8 5 THE TYLER 10 67.2 0:10.99 0:12.27 [9] 4.63L 0:34.91 -8

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.27)

9 9 SCOTTISH PRINCE 9 68.0 0:10.81 0:13.01 [7] 7.32L 0:36.05 -4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1200m (0:13.01)

Scratched: Mob Buster (#8), Magic In Me (#2), Menazzi (#15), Sailor's Secret (#10), Self Indulgent (#13), Palladas (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACECOURSE VILLAGE OPEN Handicap - 1110m

08 July 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.45
(0:08.61)

0:55.84
(0:10.75)

0:45.09
(0:10.93)

0:34.16
(0:11.31)

0:22.85
(0:11.11)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SNEAKY FIVE 1 69.0 0:08.64 1:04.45 [1] 0:55.81 [2] 0:45.00 [3] 0:34.16 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 1:04.45 0:34.16

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.81) (0:10.84) (0:11.31) (0:11.11) (0:11.74)

2 5 SNOWZONE 9 67.5 0:08.65 1:04.83 [2] 0:56.18 [3] 0:45.36 [4] 0:34.18 [6] 0:22.74 [6] 0:11.65 [2] 2.2L 0:34.18 +8

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.82) (0:11.18) (0:11.44) (0:11.09) (0:11.65)

3 2 DRAGONSTONE 6 68.0 0:08.73 1:04.88 [3] 0:56.15 [5] 0:45.02 [8] 0:33.99 [8] 0:22.64 [8] 0:11.56 [6] 2.49L 0:33.99 +6

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.13) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.08) (0:11.56)

4 4 GOLDSBOROUGH 3 67.7 0:08.75 1:04.91 [4] 0:56.16 [6] 0:45.34 [5] 0:34.27 [5] 0:22.84 [5] 0:11.64 [5] 2.7L 0:34.27 +5

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.75) (0:10.82) (0:11.07) (0:11.43) (0:11.20) (0:11.64)

5 11 ALL STARS 10 67.7 0:08.80 1:05.06 [5] 0:56.26 [7] 0:45.42 [6] 0:34.28 [7] 0:22.83 [7] 0:11.68 [7] 3.58L 0:34.28 +12

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.84) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.15) (0:11.68)

6 1 SIMPLY FLY 4 67.7 0:09.08 1:05.14 [6] 0:56.06 [9] 0:45.18 [9] 0:34.25 [8] 0:22.85 [9] 0:11.62 [9] 4.03L 0:34.25 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:09.08) (0:10.88) (0:10.93) (0:11.40) (0:11.23) (0:11.62)

7 10 HARD LANDING 2 68.3 0:08.67 1:05.40 [7] 0:56.73 [4] 0:46.04 [2] 0:35.00 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.20 [3] 5.59L 0:35.00 +5

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.40) (0:11.40) (0:12.20)

8 9 BOMBASAY 5 68.8 0:08.89 1:05.50 [8] 0:56.61 [8] 0:45.86 [7] 0:34.90 [4] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.25 [4] 6.19L 0:34.90 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m Overall (0:08.89) (0:10.75) (0:10.96) (0:11.31) (0:11.34) (0:12.25)

9 3 SEA RAIDER 11 70.4 0:08.61 1:06.36 [9] 0:57.75 [1] 0:47.00 [1] 0:35.91 [3] 0:24.51 [3] 0:12.89 [8] 11.22L 0:35.91 +9

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.75) (0:11.09) (0:11.40) (0:11.62) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Sweet Ride (#6), Roman Aureus (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1600m

08 July 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.74
(0:13.95)

1:21.79
(0:10.97)

1:10.82
(0:10.99)

0:59.83
(0:11.61)

0:48.22
(0:12.25)

0:35.97
(0:11.96)

0:24.01
(0:11.74)

0:35.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BAANONE 9 65.5 0:11.13 1:35.74 [1] 1:20.76 [10] 1:09.40 [10] 0:58.27 [10] 0:46.85 [10] 0:34.77 [10] 0:23.44 [8] 0:34.77

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1200m (0:14.98) (0:11.36) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:12.08) (0:11.33) (0:11.38)

2 8 SELEQUE 5 64.9 0:11.17 1:35.80 [2] 1:21.46 [5] 1:10.18 [7] 0:59.01 [7] 0:47.53 [6] 0:35.36 [6] 0:23.78 [5] 0:35.36 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.28) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:12.17) (0:11.58) (0:11.58)

3 6 DON'T STOP 3 65.8 0:10.96 1:35.92 [3] 1:21.54 [6] 1:10.58 [4] 0:59.48 [4] 0:47.80 [5] 0:35.74 [4] 0:23.99 [4] 0:35.74 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1400m (0:14.38) (0:10.96) (0:11.10) (0:11.68) (0:12.06) (0:11.75) (0:11.64)

4 5 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 2 67.3 0:10.92 1:35.97 [4] 1:21.93 [2] 1:11.01 [2] 1:00.06 [1] 0:48.45 [1] 0:36.20 [1] 0:24.21 [2] 0:36.20 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:14.04) (0:10.92) (0:10.95) (0:11.61) (0:12.25) (0:11.99) (0:11.71)

5 9 WAIRERE FALLS 8 65.1 0:11.14 1:35.99 [5] 1:21.24 [9] 1:09.91 [9] 0:58.77 [9] 0:47.36 [9] 0:35.23 [9] 0:23.64 [10] 0:35.23 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.75) (0:11.33) (0:11.14) (0:11.41) (0:12.13) (0:11.59) (0:11.45)

6 2 LINTHORPE LAD 12 65.3 0:11.17 1:36.11 [6] 1:21.68 [7] 1:10.51 [6] 0:59.34 [6] 0:47.76 [7] 0:35.60 [7] 0:23.98 [6] 0:35.60 +8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1400m (0:14.43) (0:11.17) (0:11.17) (0:11.58) (0:12.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.56)

7 10 HYPE 13 66.9 0:11.07 1:36.18 [7] 1:22.09 [3] 1:11.02 [3] 0:59.94 [3] 0:48.27 [3] 0:36.14 [3] 0:24.27 [3] 0:36.14 +10

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:14.09) (0:11.07) (0:11.08) (0:11.67) (0:12.13) (0:11.87) (0:11.62)

8 1 HASABRO 6 66.2 0:10.97 1:36.31 [8] 1:22.36 [1] 1:11.39 [1] 1:00.32 [2] 0:48.64 [2] 0:36.47 [2] 0:24.58 [1] 0:36.47 +4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1400m (0:13.95) (0:10.97) (0:11.07) (0:11.68) (0:12.17) (0:11.89) (0:11.78)

9 4 STARDOME 1 65.9 0:11.09 1:36.37 [9] 1:22.22 [4] 1:11.00 [5] 0:59.91 [5] 0:48.27 [4] 0:36.09 [5] 0:24.24 [7] 0:36.09 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.22) (0:11.09) (0:11.64) (0:12.18) (0:11.85) (0:11.61)

10 3 WAPITI 7 65.0 0:11.16 1:36.54 [10] 1:21.91 [8] 1:10.53 [8] 0:59.37 [8] 0:47.92 [8] 0:35.80 [8] 0:24.22 [9] 0:35.80 +7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.63) (0:11.38) (0:11.16) (0:11.45) (0:12.12) (0:11.58) (0:11.57)

Scratched: Akihiro (#13), Sur La Mer (#7), Azzareach (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1600m

08 July 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BAANONE 9 65.5 0:11.13 0:12.06 [6] 1:35.74 0:34.77

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1200m (0:12.06)

2 8 SELEQUE 5 64.9 0:11.17 0:12.20 [5] 0.37L 0:35.36 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

3 6 DON'T STOP 3 65.8 0:10.96 0:12.35 [4] 1.05L 0:35.74 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1400m (0:12.35)

4 5 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 2 67.3 0:10.92 0:12.50 [1] 1.35L 0:36.20 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:12.50)

5 9 WAIRERE FALLS 8 65.1 0:11.14 0:12.19 [9] 1.46L 0:35.23 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

6 2 LINTHORPE LAD 12 65.3 0:11.17 0:12.42 [7] 2.15L 0:35.60 +8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1400m (0:12.42)

7 10 HYPE 13 66.9 0:11.07 0:12.65 [3] 2.57L 0:36.14 +10

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

8 1 HASABRO 6 66.2 0:10.97 0:12.80 [2] 3.34L 0:36.47 +4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1400m (0:12.80)

9 4 STARDOME 1 65.9 0:11.09 0:12.63 [8] 3.71L 0:36.09 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

10 3 WAPITI 7 65.0 0:11.16 0:12.65 [10] 4.71L 0:35.80 +7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

Scratched: Akihiro (#13), Sur La Mer (#7), Azzareach (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

08 July 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.85
(0:13.09)

0:56.76
(0:10.65)

0:46.11
(0:10.96)

0:35.15
(0:11.34)

0:23.81
(0:11.41)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 HATCHET 7 68.2 0:10.94 1:09.85 [1] 0:56.27 [6] 0:45.27 [7] 0:34.33 [6] 0:23.12 [6] 0:11.94 [3] 1:09.85 0:34.33

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.00) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.18) (0:11.94)

2 14 ZARASTRO 1 69.3 0:10.79 1:09.87 [2] 0:56.78 [1] 0:45.99 [2] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.83 [1] 0:12.42 [1] 0.11L 0:35.16 -6

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.09) (0:10.79) (0:10.83) (0:11.33) (0:11.41) (0:12.42)

3 1 KANAZAWA 5 68.4 0:10.78 1:10.02 [3] 0:56.83 [2] 0:46.05 [3] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.77 [3] 0:12.34 [2] 1.02L 0:34.98 +0

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.78) (0:11.07) (0:11.21) (0:11.43) (0:12.34)

4 9 RELEASE THE BEANS 17 68.7 0:10.72 1:10.25 [4] 0:55.79 [11] 0:45.07 [11] 0:33.87 [11] 0:22.71 [11] 0:11.79 [11] 2.36L 0:33.87 -2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.46) (0:10.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.16) (0:10.92) (0:11.79)

5 10 KOSCIUSKO 3 67.3 0:10.96 1:10.35 [5] 0:57.15 [3] 0:46.19 [4] 0:35.06 [5] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.39 [4] 2.93L 0:35.06 +1

Nathan Evans Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.96) (0:11.13) (0:11.22) (0:11.45) (0:12.39)

6 4 MOB BUSTER 6 67.9 0:10.74 1:10.51 [6] 0:56.72 [8] 0:45.98 [6] 0:34.90 [7] 0:23.72 [7] 0:12.34 [7] 3.87L 0:34.90 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.74) (0:11.08) (0:11.18) (0:11.38) (0:12.34)

7 13 SCHILLER BAY 9 67.1 0:11.01 1:10.57 [7] 0:56.95 [7] 0:45.84 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.56 [8] 0:12.39 [8] 4.23L 0:34.83 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.62) (0:11.11) (0:11.01) (0:11.27) (0:11.17) (0:12.39)

8 6 BROKEN HERO 12 67.1 0:10.98 1:10.62 [8] 0:56.68 [9] 0:45.70 [10] 0:34.46 [10] 0:23.36 [10] 0:12.21 [9] 4.54L 0:34.46 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.98) (0:11.24) (0:11.10) (0:11.15) (0:12.21)

9 17 WOLFF BOSS 2 68.5 0:10.74 1:11.05 [9] 0:57.58 [5] 0:46.84 [5] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.52 [5] 0:12.92 [6] 7.05L 0:35.81 -7

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) (0:12.92)

10 5 MOSCINI 11 67.4 0:10.89 1:11.15 [10] 0:57.19 [10] 0:46.30 [9] 0:35.13 [9] 0:23.95 [9] 0:12.71 [10] 7.63L 0:35.13 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.89) (0:11.17) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Hard Landing (#3), Outback Action (#11), Luskin Hero (#16), Magic In Me (#18), Mill Rossa (#7), Harlequin Field (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

08 July 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.85
(0:13.09)

0:56.76
(0:10.65)

0:46.11
(0:10.96)

0:35.15
(0:11.34)

0:23.81
(0:11.41)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 BUGALUGS 18 70.2 0:10.35 1:11.47 [11] 0:58.08 [4] 0:47.73 [1] 0:36.77 [1] 0:25.38 [2] 0:13.46 [5] 9.52L 0:36.77 +2

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.35) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.92) (0:13.46)

12 8 COLPO DI TAMBURO 16 68.0 0:11.09 1:12.79 [12] 0:58.15 [12] 0:47.06 [12] 0:35.91 [12] 0:24.65 [12] 0:13.18 [12] 17.27L 0:35.91 +0

Tegan Harrison 800m 1000m (0:14.64) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Hard Landing (#3), Outback Action (#11), Luskin Hero (#16), Magic In Me (#18), Mill Rossa (#7), Harlequin Field (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 8 July 2023  18:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


